LM NBSB

25.01.2020
Rostock

U10-mannlich Recurve

Pl Stn Name Verein 10m 10m 10

1 1a Eggert, Paul SV Bad Kleinen 262 261 15
2 1b Thiede, Baldur PSV Rostock 220 261 16
U12 mannlich Recurve
Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10
1 2b Bode, Rayk SV 2000 Diedrichshagen 283 212
2 2a Gopfert, Janik PSV Rostock 162 133 0
U14-mannlich Recurve
Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10
1 4a Duwel, Kilian SV 2000 Diedrichshagen 257 253 8
2 4c Rippert, Lars ESV Rostock 210 209 7
U14-weiblich Recurve
Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10
1 4b Badekow, Pia SV 2000 Diedrichshagen 189 197 1
U17-weiblich Recurve
Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10
1 3d Koster, Amelie PSV Rostock 204 209 6
U20-weiblich Recurve
Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10
1 5a Neumann, Elsa SV 2000 Diedrichshagen 262 256 19
2 5b Holm, Karen ESV Rostock 258 259 12
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27 523
21 481
9 GES.
19 495
3 29
9 GES.
24 510
6 419
9 GES.
7 386
9 GES.
6 413
9 GES.
32 518
26 517



Herren Recurve

Pl Stn Name

Verein

7a Weidig, Daniel

6a Weitemeyer, Christian

6¢c Thiede, Conrad

1

2

3 7c¢ Wangler, Nico

4

5 7b Zischewski, Michael

Herren U45 Recurve

Pl Stn Name

ESV Rostock
SV 2000 Diedrichshagen
ESV Rostock
PSV Rostock
ESV Rostock

Verein

1 3c Wendt, Christian
2 3a Neumann, Ralf
3 3b Arndt, Torsten

Damen Recurve

Pl Stn Name

PSV Rostock
SV 2000 Diedrichshagen
Strelitzer Feldbogensportgilde

Verein

1 6d Hasse, Maria
2 6b Fink, Kathleen

Damen U50 Recurve

Pl Stn Name

PSV Rostock
ESV Rostock

Verein

1 5c Robisch, Annedore
2 5d Glage, Birgit

Herren Compound

Pl Stn Name

SV 2000 Diedrichshagen
PSV Rostock

Verein

1 10a Schéafer, Andreas
2 9d Ruhlmann, Kay
3 10b Horn, Carsten

Herren U45 Compound

Pl Stn Name

SV Bad Kleinen
ESV Rostock
SV 2000 Diedrichshagen

Verein

1 8a Kindler, Falk
2 8c Kansy, Olaf
3 8b Carstens, Jan
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ESV Rostock
SV 2000 Diedrichshagen
SV 2000 Diedrichshagen

31

GES.

476
417
416

GES.

537
438

GES.

535
425

GES.

559
555
530

GES.

565
546
500



Herren U55 Compound

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10 9 GES.
1 9c Vietinghoff, Joachim ESV Rostock 280 271 21 37 551
2 9b Lellwitz, Norbert SV Bad Kleinen 256 270 7 42 526
3 9a Schwark, Hans Ulrich ESV Rostock 277 241 11 41 518

Damen Compound

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10 9 GES.
1 10c Kansy, Janine SV 2000 Diedrichshagen 281 279 20 40 560
2 10d Kansy, Viola SV 2000 Diedrichshagen 274 269 10 44 543

U12-mannlich Blankbogen

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10 9 GES.

1 3c Pingel, Tjorben BSV Grebbin 195 210 8 8 405

Herren Blankbogen

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10 9 GES.

1 5b Gebhardt, Heiko Strelitzer Feldbogensportgilde 249 251 13 16 500

Herren U55 Blankbogen

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10 9 GES.
1 5d Schmetjen, Ulrich Strelitzer Feldbogensportgilde 239 231 10 12 470
2 5c Husmann, Fred SV Bad Kleinen 213 242 10 15 455
3 6¢c Schulz, Peter Schitzenzunft Waren 226 208 6 10 434
4 6b Wollermann, Bernd BSV Grebbin 176 158 3 8 334
5 6a Schatzchen, Olaf PSV Rostock 151 137 3 1 288

Damen U50 Blankbogen

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10 9 GES.

1 6d Golletz-Gebhardt, Katrin Strelitzer Feldbogensportgilde 225 211 6 6 436

- Seite 3 -



Herren Langbogen

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10 9 GES.
1 7b Foltes, Daniel Trad. Bogenschiitzen Neubranden 205 222 5 12 427
2 7c Klimpke, Jens BSV Grebbin 207 203 1 12 410
3 7a Kwasnewski, Jens Strelitzer Feldbogensportgilde 196 193 0o 1" 389

Herren U55 Langbogen

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10 9 GES.
1 8d de Buhr, Heiko Gr. Niendorfer BSV e.V. 1997 221 194 4 11 415
2 8b Lenz, Rolf Gr. Niendorfer BSV e.V. 1997 205 202 3 407
3 8c Gebheim, Jorg Gr. Niendorfer BSV e.V. 1997 196 197 4 9 393
4 8a Daniels, Thomas Kampfkunstverein JION Glstrow 205 184 6 14 389

Damen Langbogen

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10 9 GES.
1 9b Kwasniewski, Stefanie Strelitzer Feldbogensportgilde 187 177 1 6 364
2 9a Kley, Madeline Trad. Bogenschiitzen Neubranden 137 123 1 3 260

U12-mannlich Jagdbogen

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10 9 GES.
1 3b Adjinski, Henning Gr. Niendorfer BSV e.V. 1997 143 187 1 7 330
2 3a Rickert, Paul BSV Grebbin 146 94 1 4 240

Herren Jagdbogen

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10 9 GES.

1 7d Emmerich, Matthias Kampfkunstverein JION Gistrow 219 206 2 10 425

Herren U45 Jagdbogen

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10 9 GES.
1 10c Jandt, Henry Gr. Niendorfer BSV e.V. 1997 245 251 9 20 496
2 10b Zabel, Maik Gr. Niendorfer BSV e.V. 1997 230 246 9 14 476
3 10d Pandza, Mario PSV Grimmen 1990 222 229 8 13 451
4 9c Nikulka, Frank Gr. Niendorfer BSV e.V. 1997 196 216 6 7 412
5 9d Ott, Thoralf Kampfkunstverein JION Gistrow 171 169 4 4 340
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U10-mannlich Jagdbogen

Pl Stn Name

Pl Stn Name

Pl Stn Name

Pl Stn Name

Verein 10m
1 1b Klimpke, Aidan Joel BSV Grebbin 264
2 1a Rickert, Tayo Elias BSV Grebbin 189
U12-weiblich Jagdbogen
Verein 18m
1 2b Schwabe, Lisa Gr. Niendorfer BSV e.V. 1997 162
2 2a Emmerich, Finja Kampfkunstverein JION Glstrow 120
Damen U50 Jagdbogen
Verein 18m
1 4d Gebheim, Heike Gr. Niendorfer BSV e.V. 1997 255
Herren US55 Primitivbogen
Verein 18m
1 4c Nehrenheim, Dirk Kampfkunstverein JION Glstrow 118
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9 GES.
22 542
9 384
9 GES.
341

4 278
9 GES.
14 481
9 GES.
2 276



